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Preserved Forever creates beautiful 
products with your sentimental flowers 

and other keepsake items. We are a small 
family run, creative bespoke service which 
is unique. Below is a little information about 

how we work and what to expect!

After the event, our customers 
are usually happy to post 

their items/flowers or deliver 
them direct to us. We can also 
arrange for a courier to collect. 
The ideal time to get flowers to 

us is usually around 1 - 4 working 
days after the event.

We have to dismantle full bouquets and place 
each flower into preservation individually. This 

process takes approx 4 - 6 weeks.From £55

From £75

From £75
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Once the flowers are out of preservation, we notify 
you and help you with your product choice. We love 
hearing your ideas and are always on hand to assist. 

Once you have chosen your 
beautiful keepsake product, 

please allow around 3-5 
months completion time.

To book, or if you require any more information 
about our services, products and prices, then 

we would love to hear from you! Please call us 
on 01527 64697 or info@preservedforever.co.uk£105

Gift Vouchers
Available in £10, £50 and £100 denominations

Paperweights
3.5” diameter £105

Bell Jars
Small (approx 4” high)
Medium (approx 8-10” high)
Large (approx 12-15” high)

For bespoke sizes and bases please contact us

£75
£195
£220

Acrylic Display Cases
4 x 4 x 4
6 x 6 x 6
8 x 8 x 8
10 x 10 x 10
12 x 12 x 12

£75
£135
£220
£270
£300

Box Frames
6 x 6
6 x 6 (hinged)
10 x 10
12 x 12
16 x 12
23 x 10
26 x 13

More sizes available and bespoke options... 
Please feel free to call us with your ideas

£75
£125
£180
£235
£280
£310
£395
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Baubles
Plastic - Small 2.5”
Plastic - Large 4.5”

£35
£45
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Jewellery

Ring
Small Bead Necklace
Medium Bead Necklace
Large Bead Necklace
Teardrop Necklace
Earrings - Small drop or stud
Teardrop Earrings
Bracelet
Silver Locket

£50
£60
£65
£70
£65
£45
£55
£55
£70

Silver

Small Bead Necklace
Medium Bead Necklace
Large Bead Necklace
Teardrop Necklace
Bracelet
Cufflinks Silver plated on stainless steel

Locket Silver plated on steel

£45
£50
£55
£50
£40
£50
£55

Silver Plated

We preserve a small selection of petals 
from your flowers and encapsulate them 
into fine jewellery for you. Our range is 
made with hardened glass and either 
silver or silver plated chains which are 
available in three chain lengths.


