Preserved Forever

Product Range

"A moment in time preserved forever"

T: 01527 64697 E: info@preservedforever.co.uk W: www.preservedforever.co.uk Preserved Forever Bordesley Hall | The Holloway Alvechurch | Birmingham B48 7QA



Preserved Forever creates beautiful products with your sentimental flowers and other keepsake items. We are a small family run, creative bespoke service which is unique. Below is a little information about how we work and what to expect!

After the event, our customers are usually happy to post their items/flowers or deliver them direct to us. We can also arrange for a courier to collect. The ideal time to get flowers to us is usually around **1 - 4 working days** after the event.



From £75



We have to dismantle full bouquets and place each flower into preservation individually. This process takes approx **4 - 6 weeks**.

Once the flowers are out of preservation, we notify you and help you with your product choice. We love hearing your ideas and are always on hand to assist.



Once you have chosen your beautiful keepsake product, please allow around **3-5 months** completion time.



To book, or if you require any more information about our services, products and prices, then we would love to hear from you! Please call us on **01527 64697** or **info@preservedforever.co.uk**

Paperweights

3.5" diameter

Baubles

Plastic - Small 2.5"	 £35
Plastic - Large 4.5"	 £45

£105

Bell Gars

Small (approx 4" high)	£75
Medium (approx 8-10" high)	£195
Large (approx 12-15" high)	£220

For bespoke sizes and bases please contact us

Acrylic Display Cases

4 × 4 × 4	£75
6x6x6	£135
8 x 8 x 8	£220
10 x 10 x 10	£270
12 x 12 x 12	£300

Box Frames

6x6	£75
6 x 6 (hinged)	£125
10 x 10	£180
12 x 12	£235
16 x 12	£280
23 x 10	£310
26 x 13	£395

More sizes available and bespoke options... Please feel free to call us with your ideas

Gift Vouchers

Available in £10, £50 and £100 denominations





"A moment in time preserved forever"

"A moment in time preserved forever"



<u> Gewellery</u>

We preserve a small selection of petals from your flowers and encapsulate them into fine jewellery for you. Our range is made with hardened glass and either silver or silver plated chains which are available in three chain lengths.

Silver



Ring	£50
Small Bead Necklace	£60
Medium Bead Necklace	£65
Large Bead Necklace	£70
Feardrop Necklace	£65
Earrings - Small drop or stud	£45
Feardrop Earrings	£55
Bracelet	£55
Silver Locket	£70

Silver Plated

Small Bead Necklace	£45
Medium Bead Necklace	£50
Large Bead Necklace	£55
Teardrop Necklace	£50
Bracelet	£40
Cufflinks Silver plated on stainless steel	£50
Locket Silver plated on steel	£55

"A moment in time preserved forever"

T: 01527 64697 E: info@preservedforever.co.uk W: www.preservedforever.co.uk Preserved Forever Bordesley Hall | The Holloway Alvechurch | Birmingham B48 7QA